Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.44
2:39.51
2:40.30
2:40.62
2:41.44
2:41.47
2:43.19
2:44.94
2:45.14
2:46.64
2:53.80
2:54.90
2:56.64
3:00.52
3:01.30
3:03.23
3:11.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.47
2:39.51
2:43.19
2:40.62
2:41.44

2:40.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
494
487
484
476
476
461
447
445
433
382
374
363
341
336
326
284

WA Pts

476
494
461
484
476
487

Round

m I I

I I T

Round

F

I I T

Date
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30/03/13
01/06/13
19/05/13
19/04/14
22/12/13
07/04/12
20/05/12
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19/04/14
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22/12/13
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Meet

Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
2014 NASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird

Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Northampton Winter Meet
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Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Northampton Summer Meet

Northampton Winter Meet
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