Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Pettit - (521705) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.44	494		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:39.51	494		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:40.30	487	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:40.62	484	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:41.44	476	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
2:41.47	476	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:43.19	461	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:44.94	447	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:45.14	445	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:46.64	433		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:53.80	382	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:54.90	374	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:56.64	363		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:00.52	341	F	20/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Northampton	1
3:01.30	336	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
3:03.23	326	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
3:11.82	284		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:41.47	476	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
	2:39.51	494		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
	2:43.19	461	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
	2:40.62	484	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
	2:41.44	476	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
Co	2:40.30 pyright 2024	487 4	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							•
2:39.44	494		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.14	445	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:44.94	447	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:46.64	433		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:53.80	382	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:54.90	374	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:56.64	363		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:01.30	336	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
3:00.52	341	F	20/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Northampton	1
3:03.23	326	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
3:11.82	284		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1

Page 2 / 2